Product & Parts Catalog
August 2022
G-Set
K-Line
K-Line Irrigation North America • 4270 Hollywood Rd. • St. Joseph, MI  49085
866-66K-LINE • 866-665-5463 • 269-429-3000
Sales@K-LineNA.com • Info@K-LineNA.com • Marketing@K-LineNA.com

												                 			    	  B			   Brown #20 Nozzle
EXAMPLES
How to Order:
A complete 40mm pod assembly w/ Nelson WindFighter LP, w/ Tan-Red Noz/Plate, Non Regulated:  KL40P5L-T
A complete 32mm pod assembly w/ Nelson WindFighter w/ Green Noz/Plate, w/ 40psi Reg:  KL32P5LR-G-40
A Nelson WindFighter sprinkler w/ gold #18 nozzle/plate: R2000WF-A
A Nelson Windfighter #16 red nozzle: NEL-NOZ-R
August 2022
17Page
Sprinkler Pod Components
NAAN 5022 IMPACT SPRINKLER
Order Code: 	 NAAN-5022-(x)    Nozzle Options: x = O = Orange 7/64”  R = Red .118”
						                 G = Green 1/8”      BU = Blue  9/64”
						                 BK = Black 5/32”
Application rates of 2 - 5 gallon per minute depending on nozzle and pressure
K-LINE NAAN ADAPTER: (Connects NAAN 5022 Sprinkler to the K-Line Saddle)
Order Code: 	 NAAN-ADAPT		  ½”mpt (Bottom) x ½”fpt (Top)
K-LINE TAPPING SADDLE: Includes nuts & washers for u-bolt in pod
Order Code: 	 KLTPS32 		  32mm Tapping Saddle
		  KLTPS40 		  40mm Tapping Saddle
		  KLTPS45 		  45mm Tapping Saddle
K-LINE NELSON ADAPTER: (Connects WindFighter Sprinkler to the K-Line Saddle)
Order Code:	 NEL-ADAPT 	               ½”mpt (Bottom) x Acme Threads (Top)
K-LINE TAPPING SADDLE: Includes nuts & washers for u-bolt in pod
Order Code: 	 KLTPS32 		  32mm Tapping Saddle
		  KLTPS40 		  40mm Tapping Saddle
		  KLTPS45 		  45mm Tapping Saddle
NELSON R2000LP WINDFIGHTER - NON REGULATED
Order Code:    R2000LP-(x)	 Nozzle Options: x =  G = Green 7/64” Nozzle & Green Plate
						               T = Tan 15/128” Nozzle & Red Plate
						               R = Red 1/8” Nozzle & Red Plate
						               A = Gold 9/64” Nozzle & Gold Plate
						               B = Brown 5/32” Nozzle & Brown Plate
Application rates of 2 - 5 gallon per minute depending on nozzle and pressure
PART CIRCLE (PC) by NAAN IMPACT SPRINKLER
Order Code: 	 NAAN-429-(x)      Nozzle Options: x = O = Orange 7/64”  R = Red .118”
						                 G = Green 1/8”      BU = Blue  9/64”
						                 BK = Black 5/32”
Application rates of 2 - 5 gallon per minute depending on nozzle and pressure
K-LINE NAAN ADAPTER: (Connects PC Sprinkler to the K-Line Saddle)
Order Code: 	 NAAN-ADAPT		  ½”mpt (Bottom) x ½”fpt (Top)
K-LINE TAPPING SADDLE: Includes nuts & washers for u-bolt in pod
Order Code: 	 KLTPS32 		  32mm Tapping Saddle
		  KLTPS40 		  40mm Tapping Saddle
		  KLTPS45 		  45mm Tapping Saddle
August 2022
18Page
Sprinkler Pod Components Cont.
K-LINE NELSON R33-LP ADAPTER:          Order Code:	NEL-ADAPTR33
½”mpt (Bottom) x Acme Threads (Top)
K-LINE TAPPING SADDLE: Includes nuts & washers for u-bolt in pod
Order Code: 	 KLTPS32 		  32mm Tapping Saddle
		  KLTPS40 		  40mm Tapping Saddle
		  KLTPS45 		  45mm Tapping Saddle
NELSON R33-LP 3/4”
Order Code:    R33-(x)-LP  Nozzle Options: x =         9 =  = Gold 9/64”